Academic Honors and Scholarship Committee

A&S Neena Banerjee nbanerjee@valdosta.edu CE |Sen |2016-2019
COA Abigail Heuss awheuss@valdosta.edu C Sen [2015-2018
A&S Vacant Sen |2014-2017
COEHS |Han Chen hanchen@valdosta.edu PC |Sen |2014-2017*
COA H. Duke Guthrie dguthrie@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COA Dennis Conway dpconway@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
A&S Radu (Paul) Mihail rpmihail@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
A&S Sudip Chakraborty schakraborty@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COBA |Ning Wang nwang@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COBA Marko Horn mhorn@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COEHS |[Ted Johnson theodorejohnson@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COEHS |Jeremy Bauer jabauer@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
CONHS [Michelle Ritter mewingbr@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
CONHS [Kwanza Thomas kwathomas@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
LIB Scott Piepenburg srpiepenburg@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
LIB Emily Rogers ecrogers@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COSA Donnell Davis dodavis@valdosta.edu 2016-2017
Ex Officio
CONHS |LaGary Carter bncarter@valdosta.edu Assistant Dean
COA Blake Pearce apearce@valdosta.edu Dean

Leah Robinson Ltpickle@valdosta.edu Event Services Representative
SGA Chris Slaton caslaton@valdosta.edu [2016-2017 |
SGA Brittany Transou bdtransou@valdosta.edu [ [2016-2017 |
Academic Scheduling and Procedures Committee
COA Jacque Wheeler jwheeler@valdosta.edu CE |Sen |2016-2019
A&S Ubaraj Katawal ukatawal@valdosta.edu C Sen [2015-2018
LIB Deborah Davis dsdavis@valdosta.edu Sen [2016-2019
COEHS |Katherine Lamb kalamb@valdosta.edu PC |Sen |2014-2017
COA Tommy Crane tjcrane@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COA David Springfield daspring@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
A&S Anurag Dasgupta adasgupta@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
A&S Marc Pufong mpufong@valdosta.edu 2014-2017**
A&S Luke Fowler nifowler@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COBA |Attila Cseh acseh@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COBA  |Jonathan Krispin jvkrispin@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COEHS |Gina M. Doepker gmdoepker@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COEHS [Karen Todd Pickles ktpickles@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
CONHS [Michael Gross mrgross@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
CONHS |Kynthia James kliames@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
LIB Jessica Lee jessicalee@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
LIB Xiaoai Ren xren@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COSA  |Keith Warburg jwwarburg@valdosta.edu 2016-2017
COSA |Yvonne LeRoy-Landers ybleroylanders@valdosta.edu 2016-2017
Ex Officio

Stanley Jones sjones@valdosta.edu Registrar

Ryan Hogan rhogan@valdosta.edu Director of Admissions

Honey Coppage hhatcher@valdosta.edu Assistant to the Vice President for Academic Affairs

Bobby Tucker ctucker@valdosta.edu Athletics, Academic Services & Faculty Athletic Representative

Nikki Turley nwturley@valdosta.edu Director of Housing and Residence Life
COSA  |Donnell Davis dodavis@valdosta.edu Chair of COSA [Council of Staff Affairs]
SGA Sequoia Kirby smkirby@valdosta.edu [ [2016-2017 |
Athletic Committee
CONHS |Jamie Holland jdhollan@valdosta.ed CE [Sen |2016-2019
COEHS |Jessica Graves jbgraves@valdosta.edu Sen |2015-2018
A&S Marc G. Pufong mpufong@valdosta.edu Sen |2016-2019
A&S Peggy Moch plmoch@valdosta.edu PC |Sen |2014-2017
COA Colin Walker colwalker@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COA Andrew C. Black acblack@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
A&S Lorna Alvarez-Rivera llalvarezrivera@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
A&S Dean Duncan dcduncan@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COBA  |Luke Jones lukjones@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COBA |Gary Hackbarth ghackbarth@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COEHS |William Truby witruby@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COEHS |Lantry Brockmeier llbrockmeier@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
CONHS |Michael Gross mrgross@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
CONHS (Lori Howard Ichoward@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
LIB Deb Van Petten dvanpett@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
LIB Steve Scheuler sscheuler@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COSA _ [sterlin Sanders ssanders@valdosta.edu 2016-2017
Ex Officio

Herb Reinhard hreinhar@valdosta.edu Director of Athletics

Whit Chappell wchappel@valdosta.edu Athletics, Academic Services & Faculty Athletic Representative
SGA Shayla Slappy sdslappy@valdosta.edu [ [2016-2017 |

Diversity and Equity Committee

[coa

| Shannon Lowe

|srlowe@valdosta.edu

CE [Sen [2016-2019 |




COEHS |Regina Suriel rlsuriel@valdosta.edu C Sen [2015-2018
A&S Karen Acosta karacosta@valdosta.edu PC |Sen |2014-2017
COA Nicole Cox nbcox@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COA Carol J. Krueger cjkrueger@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
A&S Sebastian Bartos spbartos@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
A&S Myrto Drizou mdrizou@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COBA  |Gary Futrell gdfutrell@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COBA |Roy Copeland rcopeland@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COEHS [Sean M. Lennon smlennon@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COEHS |Richard Schmertzing rwschmer@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
CONHS |Kynthia James kllames@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
CONHS |Vicki Wetter vlwetter@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
LIB Guy Frost gfrost@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
LIB Catherine Bowers cshowers@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COSA  |Sue Bailey subailey@valdosta.edu 2016-2017
COSA _ [Gwen Manning gemanning@valdosta.edu 2016-2017
Ex Officio
Maggie Viverette mviveret@valdosta.edu Director for Equal Opportunity Programs/Multicultural Affairs
Rebecca Smith rebecsmith@valdosta.edu Student Affairs Counselor
Denise Bogart dbogart@valdosta.edu Director of Human Resources
SGA Dillon Roundtree dirountree@valdosta.edu [ [2016-2017 |
Educational Policies Committee
A&S Kendric Coleman kecoleman@valdosta.edu CE [Sen [2016-2019
COEHS |David Bruno dgbruno@valdosta.edu C Sen |2015-2018
A&S Babacar Mboup bmboup@valdosta.edu Sen |2014-2017
COEHS |Lucia Lu lylu@valdosta.edu Sen [2016-2019
COA Prosper Yao Tsikata pytsikata@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COA Kristen Johns kmjohns@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
A&S Benjamin Wescoatt bmwescoatt@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
A&S Dereth Drake djdrake@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COBA |Jie Fowler jgfowler@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COBA |Roy Copeland rcopeland@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COEHS |Jennifer Branscome jbrahman@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COEHS [Katherine Lamb kalamb@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
CONHS |Michelle Blankenship smblankenship@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
CONHS _[Chuck Conner cconner@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
LIB Denise Montgomery dmontgom@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
LIB Ken Smith kensmith@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COSA |Veronica Graham vegraham@valdosta.edu 2016-2017
Ex Officio
Ryan Hogan rhogan@valdosta.edu Director of Admissions
Meg Gibbings mhgiddin@valdosta.edu Director of Extended Learning
Stanley Jones sjones@valdosta.edu Registrar
James LaPlant jlaplant@valdosta.edu Interim Graduate School Dean
A&S Catherine Oglesby coglesby@valdosta.edu Coordinator of Women's and Gender Studies
SGA Erin Shaw etshaw@valdsota.edu [ [2016-2017 |
Admissions Appeals Review Committee
Dir/Admiss[Ryan Hogan rhogan@valdosta.edu C
COA
A&S Donna Gosnell dgosnell@valdosta.edu
COBA
COEHS |Lucia Lu lylu@valdosta.edu
CONHS |Jane Murray ewmurray@valdosta.edu
LIB Changwoo Yang cyang@valdosta.edu
Counseling | Tricia Hale tahale@valdosta.edu
SOI Subcommittee
COEHS |Steven Downey sedowney@valdosta.edu C 2015-2016
COBA |Matthew Todd Royle mtroyle@valdosta.edu 2015-2016
COEHS |Corine C Myers-Jennings cmjennin@valdosta.edu 2015-2016
COA Vacant 2015-2016
SGA Jarius D Leavy jdleavy@valdosta.edu 2015-2016
A&S Barney J Rickman bjrickma@valdosta.edu 2015-2016
IT Jason Gaskins tjgaskin@valdosta.edu 2015-2016
A&S Jacob M Jewusiak jmjewusiak@valdosta.edu 2015-2016
CONHS [Bonni S Cohen bscohen@valdosta.edu 2015-2016
Michael M. Black mmblack@valdosta.edu Institutional Effectiveness Director
Sharon L Gravett sgravett@valdosta.edu Associate VPAA

Environmental Issues Committee

A&S Deborah Hall dehall@valdosta.edu CE |Sen |2016-2019
A&S Cristina Calestani ccalestani@valdosta.edu Sen [2014-2017
COEHS [Nancy A. Sartin nasartin@valdosta.edu C Sen |2015-2018
COA Gregory Brown gbrown@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COA Esther Iverson eliverson@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
A&S Sebastian Bartos spbartos@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
A&S Brad Bergstrom bergstrm@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COBA |Luke Jones lukjones@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COBA _ [Ellen Stevens ecsteven@valdosta.edu. 2014-2017
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COEHS [Jennifer E Breneiser jebreneiser@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COEHS |Jeremy Bauer jabauer@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
CONHS |Vicki Wetter viwetter@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
CONHS [Martha Onate mjonate@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
LIB Steve Scheuler sascheul@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
LIB Scott Piepenburg srpiepenburg@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COSA Tim Brunt tdbrunt@valdosta.edu 2016-2017
Ex Officio

Traycee Martin tmartin@valdosta.edu VP for Finance and Administration

Ray Sable rasable@valdosta.edu Director of Plant Operations

Meredith Lancaster mlancaster@valdosta.edu Environmental Officer

Alan Rowe carowe@valdosta.edu Director of University Police

Jill Ferrell Rountree

jferrell@valdosta.edu

Director of Parking and Transportation

SGA Daria Thomas

darithomas@valdosta.edu

[ [2016-2017 |

Faculty Scholarship Committee

A&S Roger Mclintyre rnmcinty@valdosta.edu CC(CE) [Sen |2016-2019
COBA  |Luis Gonzalez Igonzalez@valdosta.edu Sen |2015-2018
A&S Sudip Chakraborty schakraborty@valdosta.edu CC [Sen [2015-2018
CONHS |Dee Ott Idott@valdosta.edu PC [Sen [2014-2017
COA Nicole Cox nbcox@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COA Karl Wildman kbwildman@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
A&S Shaun Ault svault@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
A&S Neena Banerjee nbanerjee@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COBA |Ning Wang nwang@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COBA |Taewon Hwang thwang@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COEHS |Jennifer Beal-Alvarez jbalvarez@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COEHS [Charles R. Talor crtalor@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
CONHS |Mike Webster mjwebster@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
CONHS |Heidi Gonzalez hcgonzalez@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
LIB Steve Scheuler sscheuler@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
LIB Samantha Paul sepaul@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COSA  |Angie Gannon amgannon@valdosta.edu 2016-2017
Ex Officio
James LaPlant jlaplant@valdosta.edu Interim Vice President for Research
Ann Olphie ewolphie@valdosta.edu

Carlotta Ann Braswell

cabraswell@valdosta.edu

Interim Director, The Office of Sponsored Programs & Research Administration

Faculty Scholarship Coordinator

SGA vacant

[ [2016-2017 ]

Internationalization and Globalization Committee

A&S Rebecca Gaskins ragaskin@valdosta.edu Sen |2015-2018
COA Meghan Bissonnette mlibissonnette@valdosta.edu CE |Sen |2015-2018
COBA  |Todd Royle mtroyle@valdosta.edu Sen |2014-2017
A&S Fleming Bell flbell@valdosta.edu C Sen |2014-2017
COA Tamara Hardesty tghardesty@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
A&S Andreas Lazari alazari@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
A&S Cristobal Serran-Pagan y Fuentes |cserranpagan@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
A&S Wilson Huang whuang@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COBA |Jie Fowler jgfowler@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COBA  [Marko Horn mhorn@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COEHS |Eugene F. Asola efasola@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COEHS [Deb Marciano dimarciano@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
CONHS |James (Jamie) Holland jdhollan@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
CONHS |Paige Krispin apkrispin@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
LIB Deborah Davis dsdavis@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
LIB Catherine Bowers csbowers@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COSA  |Keith Warburg jwwarburg@valdosta.edu 2016-2017
Ex Officio
lvan Nikolov inikolov@valdosta.edu Director of the Center for International Programs

Irina McClellan

ibmcclel@valdosta.edu

Dr. Brian Gerber

blgerber@vadosta.edu

Fred Ware

fware@valdosta.edu

Associate Director of the Center for International Programs

Vice President for Academic Affairs
VSU Retirees Association

SGA Richard Brito

rbrito@valdosta.edu

[ [2016-2017 |

Library Affairs Committee

COEHS |Crystal Randolph crandolph@valdosta.edu CE |[Sen |2016-2019
COEHS |Shaunita Strozier sstrozier@valdosta.edu C Sen (2015-2018
A&S Ligia Focsan alfocsan@valdosta.edu Sen [2015-2018
A&S Michelle Ocasio maocasio@valdosta.edu PC |Sen |2014-2017
COA Ruth Brandvik rabrandvik@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COA Glenda Swan gmswan@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
A&S Sandra Trowell strowell@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
A&S Daniel Baracskay dbaracskay@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COBA Elvan Atkas eatkas@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COBA  |Gary Hackbarth ghackbarth@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COEHS |Daesang Kim daekim@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COEHS |Meagan Arrastia Mcarrastia@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
CONHS [Michael Gross mrgross@valdosta.edu 2014-2017



mailto:apkrispin@valdosta.edu

CONHS |Deborah (Debbie) Sauls dhsauls@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
LIB Denise Montgomery dmontgom@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
LIB Guy Frost gfrost@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COSA _ [Sue Bailey subailey@valdosta.edu 2016-2017
Ex Officio

Kenneth Smith

kensmith@valdosta.edu

Head of Acquisitions, Serials, and Collection Development

Alan Bernstein

abernste@valdosta.edu

University Librarian

SGA vacant

[ [2016-2017 ]

Student Affairs Committee

CONHS [Serina McEntire sjmcentire@valdosta.edu Sen [2015-2018
COA Tommy Crane tjcrane@valdosta.edu Sen |2015-2019
A&S Gabrielle Stellmacher gstellma@valdosta.edu CE (CC)|Sen |2016-2019
&S Kelly David_son Deva_ll kfdavidson@valdosta.edu PC (CC)|Sen [2014-2017
COA Shannon Lowe srlowe@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COA David Nelson drnelson@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
A&S Pat Miller pmiller@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
A&S John Barbas jbarbas@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
A&S Sebastian Bartos spbartos@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COBA  |Gary Hackbarth ghackbarth@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COBA  |Kelly Gamble kfgamble@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COEHS [Sean Lennon smlennon@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COEHS |Eugene Asola efasola@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
CONHS [Donna Corbitt dgcorbitt@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
CONHS [Chuck Conner cconner@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
LIB Scott Piepenburg srpiepenburg@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COSA  |Keith Warburg jwwarburg@valdosta.edu 2016-2017
COSA Selenseia Holmes saholmes@valdosta.edu 2016-2017
Ex Officio

Vince Miller vincemiller@valdosta.edu Vice President for Student Affairs

Sherolyn Hopkins sshopkins@valdosta.edu Assistant Dean of Students for Student Conduct

Robin Vickery rvickery@valdosta.edu Student Life

Seth Sterlin sasterlin@valdosta.edu Residence Life

Shawn Phippen sphippen@valdosta.edu Campus Recreation
SGA Kiarah Woodard kdwoodard@valdosta.edu [ [2016-2017 |
SGA Breanna Drummond bmdrummond@valdosta.edu [ [2016-2017 |

Subcommittees
Financial Aid Subcommittee

Chair elect of the Student Affairs Committee will serve as the Chair of the Student Financial Aid Subcommitte
A&S Gabrielle Stellmacher gstellma@valdosta.edu C Sen |2016-2019
CONHS [Dee Oftt Idott@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COA Craig Hawkins tchawkins@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COBA  |Diane Guess dguess@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COEHS |Heather Kelley hkelley@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
A&S Kelly Davidson Devall kfdavidson@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
LIB Emily Rogers ecrogers@valdosta.edu 2015-2018

Core Administrative Members (voting)

Shawn Phippen

|sphippen@va|dosta.edu

| student Recreation Center Director

Debra McCrary

|dgmccrary@valdosta.edu

|Bursar

Ex Officio (non-voting)

Douglas Tanner

[dtanner@valdosta.edu

| Director of Financial Aid

Wanda Stracener

|wstracen@valdosta.edu

| Administrative Coordinator of Financial Aid

Technology Committee

A&S Daniel Baracskay dbaracskay@valdosta.edu CE |Sen |2016-2019
A&S Brian Ring bcring@valdosta.edu C Sen |2015-2018
A&S John Crowley jcrowley@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
LIB Mike Holt moholt@valdosta.edu PC [Sen [2014-2017
COA Joe Mason jwmason@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COA Kyoungim Park kpark@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
A&S Mark Groszos msgroszo@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
A&S Haiguan Chen hachen@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COBA |Gary Hackbarth ghackbarth@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
COBA |Jennifer Gill jdgill@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
COEHS |Steve Downey sedowney@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COEHS |Daesang Kim daekim@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
CONHS [Denise Sauls dhsauls@valdosta.edu 2014-2017
CONHS [Dharini Bhammar dmbhammar@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
LIB Jessica Lee jessicalee@valdosta.edu 2016-2019
LIB Samantha Paul sepaul@valdosta.edu 2015-2018
COSA  [Sterlin Sanders ssanders@valdosta.edu 2016-2017
Ex Officio

Jessica Graves jbgraves@valdosta.edu Webmaster

Brian Haugabrook bahaugab@valdosta.edu Director of Information Technology

Shawn Merdinger scmerdinger@valdosta.edu Chief Information Security Officer

Maylinda Dorsey mmdorsey@valdosta.edu Assistant IT Services

Joe Newton jnewton@valdosta.edu Chief Technology Officer

Meg Giddings mhgiddin@valdosta.edu e-Learning
SGA Damon Brown damobrown@valdosta.edu [ [2016-2017 |
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Abbreviations
* finish unexpired term ** elected to second term CC = Co-Chair
PC = Past Chair C = Chair CE = Chair Elect
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